
−5.78

−1.55

2.68

6.91
MCBRYAN_PUBERTAL_BREAST_6_7WK_DN

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

ACTG2
S100A8

VCAN
VCAN
VCAN
VCAN
VCAN

F3
PLOD2
PLOD2

MAL
DSP
SLPI

SDC1
SDC1
BCL6

DUSP6
DUSP6

PER3
IFIT3

UTRN
PALLD

SLC1A3
F2R
PAM

MT2A
EPS8
TNC
IL33

APOD
CCNL2

UGT8
KIF22
MBP

TGIF1
UPK3A

IGFBP2
TOB2

−2.1 2.6∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

MCBRYAN_PUBERTAL_BREAST_6_7WK_DN
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 103

1

7



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

MCBRYAN_PUBERTAL_BREAST_6_7WK_DN
G

S
Z


